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Colby Community College Men’s Basketball

Best of luck to all
area athletes!

CERSOVSKY
INSURANCE

“Customer Service is Our Policy”
370 N. Franklin  •  P.O. Box 310 •  Colby, KS 67701

Ph: 785-462-7544  Toll Free: 888-462-7544

855 Davis Ave, Colby, KS

785-460-AUTO (2886)
www.mcautooutlet.com

Good Luck 2010•2011 Sports Teams!!

Owners: 
C.W. Cheney

Cell 785-443-1481
Jason Mader

Cell 785-675-8685

Sales:
Scott King

Cell 785-332-6182

Left to right: back row: Terrell Bruce, Kevin Jackson, Jeremiah Johnson, Marty Wen-
del, Scott Ochs, Corey Billingslea, Michael Morris, Vincent Dilliard Jr. Front row: Rus-

sell Loomis Jr., Hurley Johnson, Mitchell Ackerman, A.J. Barber, Jose-Pena Benja-
min, Carson Konrade, Kevin Jefferson.

Wednesday, Jan. 5, with Pratt @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 8 @ Cloud County in Concordia – 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, Jan. 12 @ Seward County in Liberal – 8 p.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 15 @ Dodge City – 7:30 p.m. 
Monday, Jan. 17, with Garden City @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, Jan. 19 @ Butler County in El Dorado – 7:30 p.m. 
Sunday, Jan. 23, with Hutchinson @ Community Building – 4 p.m. 

Wednesday, Jan. 26 @ Barton County in Great Bend – 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, Feb. 2 @ Pratt – 8 p.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 5, with Cloud County @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Monday, Feb. 7, with Seward County @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, Feb. 9, with Dodge City @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 12 @ Garden City – 8 p.m. Wednesday, Feb. 16

Schedule
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